Dalby Saturday 7 October, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SAMUEL HANNAFORD MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $15500, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

04

05

06

08

09
10
11

Bilyara(Sheree McEwan) Mr Brodie
Moffat

Checkpoint Charlie(Brendon Ms Sarah
Newport) Robbins
Eye Wanted(Kevin Kemp) Mr Rob
Thorburn

I Survived(Graeme Postle) Miss Colleen
Krahnen

Montagliari(Leonard Mawn) Ms Sariah
Champkin

Kansas Sun(Cameron H Ms Montanna
Richardson) Savva
Mrs Robinson(Michael Nolan) Keniji Yoshida
Queen's Arms(Leonard Mawn) Ms Lilli Barr
(EM)Sweet Wind(Mark Callaghan)  Ms Savannah
McCann

2 RIVERINA STOCKFEEDS / TARA RURAL SUPPLIES
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

03

04

05
06

07

08

09

1200 metres $12500
Unassailable(Pat Webster) Corey
Sutherland
Harryandthetiger(Mark Mr Rob
Callaghan) Thorburn
Package(Joe Halpin) Ms Lilli Barr
Bearhug(Kevin Kemp) Ms Montanna
Savva
Barrymore(Geoffrey Schrader) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
Charged(Jackie Crompton) Nathan
Fazackerley
Lord Smedley(Maleah Hill) Ms Sarah
Robbins

10
11

12

Gidget(Corey & Kylie Geran)
(EM)Camarosa(Rodney Hay)

Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Savannah
McCann

(EM)Mountbatten(Peter Rice) Keniji Yoshida

Handicap

12:50PM

5

2

01:30PM

10

58.5

58.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

56.0

54.0
54.0
58.5

62.0

61.5

59.0
58.5

58.0

58.0

57.5

55.0
55.5

55.0

COMMERCIAL HOTEL / HENCOL CONSTRUCTIONS Class B

01

03

04

05
06

08

09
10

11

13

1200 metres $12500
Super Duck(Michael Hemmings) Mr Rob
Thorburn
Bright Realm(Joe Gleeson) Nathan
Fazackerley
Deep Millions(Wayne Baker) Ms Amy
Graham
Pontoon Pete(Sheree McEwan) Emily Pomfrett
Red Shiraz(Tony & Maddysen Ms Leeanne
Sears) McCoy
Tijuana Two Step(Donald Baker) Ms Savannah
McCann
Double Coco(Caitlin Johnstone) Kenji Yoshida
Marty Awha(Brendon Newport) Ms Sarah
Robbins
(EM)Maralah(Stephanie Sixtus) Ms Montanna
Savva
(EM)Lipstick Lies(Kay O'Neill) Miss Colleen
Krahnen

02:10PM

6

10

61.5

60.5

60.5

57.5
57.0

55.5

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

WESTERN DOWNS REG. COUNCIL CNTRY CUPS CHALLENGE
QUAL/KEN DOWLING MEMOR

1400 metres

01
02
03

05

07
08

10

12
13

16

$15000
Vinasta(Corey & Kylie Geran)
Parko(Wayne Baker)

Tintinwin (NZ)(Donald Baker)

Gary Geran
Emily Pomfrett
Ms Savannah

McCann

Kappy Cino(Jackie Crompton) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Office Jim(Pat Webster) Les Tilley
Unrestricted(Wayne Baker) Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Montanna
Savva

(EM)Sammy(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nozi Tomizawa

Van Gogh(Harry Richardson)

(EM)Coynes Road(Matt Kropp) Ms Sarah
Robbins
(EM)Laurie(Matt Kropp) Chris Taylor

02:50PM

4
7
1

8
10

2

59.0
58.0
57.5

56.0

55.5
55.5

55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

BRANDON & ASSOCIATES RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

1400 metres

$12500

03:30PM

02

03

04

06

07

08

09

10
12

The Stone Mason(Rodney Hay)
Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)
Flash Zariz(Naomi Hemmings)
Priti Piper(William Kropp)
Faithful Maryanne(Stephanie
Sixtus)

Moderna's Arrow(Maleah Hill)
Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey
Schrader)

Two Ducks Artie(Wayne Baker)
(EM)Inhistime(Colin Storch)

Ms Savannah
McCann

Mr Rob
Thorburn

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Amy
Graham

Chris Taylor

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Emily Pomfrett

Miss Colleen
Krahnen

4

59.0

57.5

56.0

55.5

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




