Dalby Saturday 7 October, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1000 01	UEL HANNAFORD MEMORIAL QT metres QTIS: \$15500, Non Q Bilyara(Sheree McEwan)	QTIS: \$5000		.50PM	Λ1	Super Duck(Michael Hemmings)				02	The Stone Mason(Rodney Hay)	Ms Savannah		4 5
	Bilyara(Sheree McEwan)		1000 metres QTIS: \$15500 , Non QTIS: \$5000 12:50PM				Mr Rob	6	61.5			McCann		
02		Mr Brodie	5	58.5	0.7	Delaht Design (1 C)	Thorburn	4.5	CO =	03	Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)	Mr Rob Thorburn	2	2 5
02	01 1 1 2 0 1 1 1	Moffat	_	F0 F	03	Bright Realm(Joe Gleeson)	Nathan Fazackerley	10	60.5	04	Flash Zariz(Naomi Hemmings)	I norburn Ms Montanna	7	7 5
	Checkpoint Charlie(Brendon Newport)	Ms Sarah Robbins	2	58.5	04	Deep Millions(Wayne Baker)	Ms Amy	8	60.5	υ 1	, ,	Ms Montanna Savva		
	Eye Wanted(Kevin Kemp)	Mr Rob	8	56.5			Graham			06	Priti Piper(William Kropp)	Ms Amy	3	3 55
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Thorburn			05	Pontoon Pete(Sheree McEwan)	Emily Pomfrett		57.5	~-	Fine the Co. :	Graham	-	
05	I Survived(Graeme Postle)	Miss Colleen Krahnen	7	56.5	06	Red Shiraz(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Ms Leeanne McCoy		57.0	07	Faithful Maryanne(Stephanie Sixtus)	Chris Taylor	6	
06	Montagliari(Leonard Mawn)	Ms Sariah Champkin	6	56.5	80	Tijuana Two Step(Donald Baker)	Ms Savannah McCann	7	55.5	08	Moderna's Arrow(Maleah Hill)	Ms Sarah Robbins		1 55
	Kansas Sun(Cameron H	Ms Montanna	1	56.0	09	Double Coco(Caitlin Johnstone)	Kenji Yoshida		55.0	09	Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey	Ms Leeanne	5	5 55
	Richardson)	Savva			10	Marty Awha(Brendon Newport)	Ms Sarah	3	55.0	10	Schrader) Two Ducks Artio(Wayne Baker)	McCoy Emily Pomfrett	^	
	Mrs Robinson(Michael Nolan)	Kenji Yoshida		54.0		(FMANA 11/0: 1 / F	Robbins		FF 2	10	Two Ducks Artie(Wayne Baker) (EM)Inhistime(Colin Storch)	Emily Pomfrett	9	
	Queen's Arms(Leonard Mawn)	Ms Lilli Barr		54.0	11	(EM)Maralah(Stephanie Sixtus)	Ms Montanna Savva	1	55.0	12	(EM)Inhistime(Colin Storch)	Miss Colleen Krahnen	8	3 55
11	(EM)Sweet Wind(Mark Callaghan)	Ms Savannah McCann	9	58.5	13	(EM)Lipstick Lies(Kay O'Neill)	Savva Miss Colleen Krahnen	9	55.0			. a di ili Ci i		
2 RTVF	RINA STOCKFEEDS / TARA RUR	AL SUPPLIES					Naiiien							
BENC	CHMARK 60 Handicap					STERN DOWNS REG. COUNCIL C	NTRY CUPS CHA	\ LLE	NGE					
) metres \$12500			:30PM	_	AL/KEN DOWLING MEMOR 00 metres \$15000		റാ	2:50PM					
03	Unassailable(Pat Webster)	Corey	3	62.0		<u>'</u>	C==: C							
04	Thomas and the set of the set	Sutherland	_	C1 F		Vinasta(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran		59.0 58.0					
	Harryandthetiger(Mark Callaghan)	Mr Rob Thorburn	6	61.5	02 03	Parko(Wayne Baker) Tintinwin (NZ)(Donald Baker)	Emily Pomfrett Ms Savannah		58.0 57.5					
	Package(Joe Halpin)	Ms Lilli Barr	9	59.0	03	munwin (NZ)(Donaid Baker)	Ms Savannah McCann	1	57.5					
	Bearhug(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Montanna Savva		58.5	05	Kappy Cino(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	9	56.0					
07	Barrymore(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Leeanne	8	58.0	07	Office Jim(Pat Webster)	Les Tilley	6	55.5					
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	McCoy	•		08	Unrestricted(Wayne Baker)	Ms Amy		55.5					
08	Charged(Jackie Crompton)	Nathan	1	58.0	-		Graham							
	10 "	Fazackerley		:	10	Van Gogh(Harry Richardson)	Ms Montanna	3	55.0					
~ -	Lord Smedley(Maleah Hill)	Ms Sarah Robbins	4	57.5	42	(EM)Commu/Course 0.1/ 11 C	Savva Nozi Tomizawa	^	EE O					
09		KUDUINS			12	(EM)Sammy(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Nozi Tomizawa		55.0					
	Gidget(Corey & Kylie Cores)	Nozi Tomizawa	_	55 0	4.0	(EM)(Ca.ma-D1/M	K4 C .	4.0	FF ^					
10	Gidget(Corey & Kylie Geran) (EM)Camarosa(Rodney Hay)	Nozi Tomizawa Ms Savannah McCann		55.0 55.5	13 16	(EM)Coynes Road(Matt Kropp) (EM)Laurie(Matt Kropp)	Ms Sarah Robbins Chris Taylor		55.0 55.0					

5 BRANDON & ASSOCIATES RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

\$12500

03:30PM

1400 metres

3 COMMERCIAL HOTEL / HENCOL CONSTRUCTIONS Class B Handicap

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.